MHPL SOV Il Material delivery tracker

228

278

297

298

309

314

318

320

322

323

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

Task
m completed Latest Comment m Iltem category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

Kona. Tulasi Rani — Work yet to

1290

1309

1310

1321

1326

1330

1332

1334

1335

1339

1340

1341

1342

1343

1344

1345

1346

1347

1348

1349

start

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by
17.05. 2025

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by
17.05. 2025

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by
17.05. 2025

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by
17.05. 2025

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by
17.05. 2025

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Part material

received

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K — MRN not done
Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by
17. 05. 2025

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Exported on May 10, 2025 2:03:50 PM IST

20250121017

20250121017

20250322006

20250324001

20250401024

20250409004

20250412019

20250414019

20250416016

20250416017

20250416047

20250416049

20250417004

20250424028

20250429003

20250430018

20250430019

20250502011

20250502012

20250502037

20250503023

Equipment

Building Material

Building Material

Building Material

Cement

Plumbing

Steel

Plants

Electrical

Plants

Consumables

Doors

Electrical

Tiles

Cement

Plumbing

General Ttems

Consumables

Stationary

Tools

Electrical

EQPT2927-Equipment—-Lift——Misc—Nos.

BUIL2178-Building Material-Granite-Tan
Brown—19mm-sqm

BUIL2825-Building Material-Wall
Cladding—Cera Board-150mm—sqm

BUIL2825-Building Material-Wall
Cladding—Cera Board-150mm—sqm

CEMT9218-Cement—PPC———50kg-Bag

PLUM9734-Plumbing-Eco drain Pipe-Single
Socket Pipe—110DX6000Lmm—Nos.

STEL4802-Steel-Railing—-Stainless steel—
900Hmm—Rmt s

PLNT6197-Plants—Trees—Conocarpus-Misc—
Nos.

ELEC7266-Electrical -MCB-—16 amps—Nos

PLNT5664-Plants—Outdoor Plant-Nerium
Pink Flowering Plant-Misc—Nos

CONS5505-Consumables—Dinner Set——21pcs—
Nos.

DOOR2403-Doors—Internal beading—Salwood—
2100Lx37. 50Wx18. 75Hmm-Nos

ELEC4560-Electrical -ACCL Automatic—2
Pole -10 30amps—Nos.

TILE9644-Tiles—Floor Tiles—Classic
Wenge—200X1200mm—sqm

CEMT9218-Cement—PPC———50kg-Bag
PLUM4547-P1lumbing—-PVC Rigid-Pipe—
50mmx6000mm—Nos

GENE1944-General Items—Teflon tapes—Nos

CONS6196—Consumables—Cleaning Cloth—
Misc—Nos

STAT9799-Stationary—CD Marker-Misc—Nos

TOOL1524-Tools—Cutting Blade-Metal-
Powertech—100mm—Nos

ELEC4374-Electrical-Insulation tapes——
20nos—Boxes

No

No

No

Fully

No

No

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Partially delivered

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

Fully

No

Fully

smartsheet

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered

delivered
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338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

Task o . .
m completed Latest Comment Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

1350

1351

1352

1353

1354

1355

1356

1357

1358

1359

1360

1361

1362

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367

1368

1369

1370

1371

1372

1373

1374

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K — Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Divya Bai.K - Delivery by
17.05. 2025

Divya Bai.K - Material
received-MRN done

Exported on May 10, 2025 2:03:50 PM IST

20250503024

20250503025

20250503031

20250506006

20250506007

20250507045

Electrical

Peripherals

Electrical

Stationary

Consumables

Peripherals

ELEC3686-Electrical-Gate Light——Misc—
Nos.

COMP7707-Peripherals—CCTV Cameras-Wi Fi-
Misc—Nos.

ELEC7795-Electrical-Flexible pipe———20mm
50Mtrs—Bundles

STAT3016-Stationary—pen-black color—
Cello Fine grip—Misc—Nos

CONS2830-Consumables—First Aid Kit—
Misc—Nos.

COMP5523-Peripherals—laptop Adaptor—HP-
Misc—Nos.

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

Fully delivered

No

Fully delivered
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Task o .
m completed Latest Comment Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

363 1375
364 1376
35 1377
366 1378
367 1379
368 1380
369 1381
370 1382
371 1383
370 1384
373 1385
374 1386
375 1387
376 1388
377 1389
37 1390
379 1391
380 1392
381 1393
280 1394
23 1395
284 1396
385 1397
26 1398
287 1399
288 1400
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Task o .
m completed Latest Comment Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

289 1401
300 1402
391 1403
390 1404
393 1405
304 1406
395 1407
306 1408
397 1409
308 1410
399 1411
400 1412
401 1413
400 1414
403 1415
404 1416
405 1417
406 1418
407 1419
408 1420
409 1421
410 1422
411 1423
410 1424
413 1425
414 1426
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Task o .
m completed Latest Comment Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

415 1427
416 1428
417 1429
418 1430
419 1431
400 1432
401 1433
400 1434
403 1435
404 1436
405 1437
406 1438
407 1439
408 1440
409 144l
430 1442
431 1443
430 1444
433 1445
434 1446
435 1447
436 1448
437 1449
438 1450
439 1451
440 1452
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Task o .
m completed Latest Comment Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

441 1453
440 1454
443 1455
444 1456
445 1457
446 1458
447 1459
448 1460
449 1461
450 1462
451 1463
450 1464
453 1465
454 1466
455 1467
456 1468
457 1469
458 1470
459 1471
460 1472
461 1473
460 1474
463 1475
464 1476
465 1477
466 1478
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Task o .
m completed Latest Comment Item category Item description/SKU Material delivered?

467 1479
468 1480
469 1481
470 1482
471 1483
470 1484
473 1485
474 1486
475 1487
476 1488
477 1489
478 1490
479 1491
480 1492
481 1493
480 1494
483 1495
484 1496
485 1497
486 1498
487 1499
488 1500

Exported on May 10, 2025 2:03:50 PM IST Page 7 of 7



